
 

South Kent Coast 

Community pharmacy opening times  

Easter 2018 

Trading name Address 1 Address 2 Address 3 Postcode Telephone 

Good 
Friday 
30th 

March 

Easter 
Sunday 
1st April 

Easter 
Monday 

2nd 
April 

Golf Road 
Pharmacy 

37B Golf Road 
 

Deal 
CT14 
6PY 

01304 
381807 

Closed 
10:30-
14:30 

Closed 

Boots the 
Chemists 

19 Biggin Street 
 

Dover 
CT16 
1BH 

01304 
206321 

10:00-
16:00 

Closed 
10:00-
16:00 

Cairns Chemist 51 London Road 
 

Dover 
CT17 
0SP 

01304 
206968 

Closed 
10:30-
14:30 

Closed 

Tesco Instore 
Pharmacy 

White Cliffs Business Park. 
Honeywood Close 

Whitfield Dover 
CT16 
3PS 

0345 
6779223 

08:00-
20:00 

Closed 
09:00-
18:00 

Asda Store 
Pharmacy 

Bouviere Place Shopping Centre 
19 Alexandra 

Gardens 
Folkestone 

CT20 
1AU 

01303 
213000 

09:00-
18:00 

Closed 
09:00-
18:00 

Boots the 
Chemists 

24-26 Sandgate Road 
 

Folkestone 
CT20 
1DP 

01303 
254007 

09:00-
17:30 

Closed 
10:00-
16:00 

Lloydspharmacy Park Farm Industrial Estate Park Farm Road Folkestone 
CT19 
5GA 

01303 
858191 

10:00-
16:00 

Closed 
10:00-
16:00 

Mistvale Chemist 127 Canterbury Road 
 

Folkestone 
CT19 
5NR 

01303 
254392 

Closed 
15:00-
17:00 

Closed 

Tesco Instore 
Pharmacy 

Tesco Stores 
Cheriton High 

Street 
Folkestone 

CT19 
4QT 

0345 
6779273 

08:00-
22:30 

Closed 
09:00-
18:00 

Boots the 
Chemists 

95-97 High Street 
 

Hythe 
CT21 
5JH 

01303 
267220 

09:00-
17:30 

Closed Closed 

Well 25 High Street 
 

Lydd 
TN29 
9AH 

01797 
320231 

Closed 
11:00-
13:00 

Closed 

Further information is available from NHS 111 (dial 111) or on the internet at www.nhs.uk NHS 111 is available 24 hours a day, 365 days a year. Calls are free from 

landlines and mobile phones.   

Other pharmacies may be open voluntarily on bank holidays. Opening times are correct at time of publishing – please check with the pharmacy before travelling 

http://www.nhs.uk/

