

South Kent Coast

Community pharmacy opening times Easter 2018

Trading name	Address 1	Address 2	Address 3	Postcode	Telephone	Good Friday 30th March	Easter Sunday 1st April	Easter Monday 2nd April
Golf Road Pharmacy	37B Golf Road		Deal	CT14 6PY	01304 381807	Closed	10:30- 14:30	Closed
Boots the Chemists	19 Biggin Street		Dover	CT16 1BH	01304 206321	10:00- 16:00	Closed	10:00- 16:00
Cairns Chemist	51 London Road		Dover	CT17 0SP	01304 206968	Closed	10:30- 14:30	Closed
Tesco Instore Pharmacy	White Cliffs Business Park. Honeywood Close	Whitfield	Dover	CT16 3PS	0345 6779223	08:00- 20:00	Closed	09:00- 18:00
Asda Store Pharmacy	Bouviere Place Shopping Centre	19 Alexandra Gardens	Folkestone	CT20 1AU	01303 213000	09:00- 18:00	Closed	09:00- 18:00
Boots the Chemists	24-26 Sandgate Road		Folkestone	CT20 1DP	01303 254007	09:00- 17:30	Closed	10:00- 16:00
Lloydspharmacy	Park Farm Industrial Estate	Park Farm Road	Folkestone	CT19 5GA	01303 858191	10:00- 16:00	Closed	10:00- 16:00
Mistvale Chemist	127 Canterbury Road		Folkestone	CT19 5NR	01303 254392	Closed	15:00- 17:00	Closed
Tesco Instore Pharmacy	Tesco Stores	Cheriton High Street	Folkestone	CT19 4QT	0345 6779273	08:00- 22:30	Closed	09:00- 18:00
Boots the Chemists	95-97 High Street		Hythe	CT21 5JH	01303 267220	09:00- 17:30	Closed	Closed
Well	25 High Street		Lydd	TN29 9AH	01797 320231	Closed	11:00- 13:00	Closed

Further information is available from NHS 111 (dial 111) or on the internet at www.nhs.uk NHS 111 is available 24 hours a day, 365 days a year. Calls are free from landlines and mobile phones.

Other pharmacies may be open voluntarily on bank holidays. Opening times are correct at time of publishing – please check with the pharmacy before travelling